
 
BID INVITATION 

 
These Bids are subject to the PPPFA and the Preferential Regulations, 2011 
and the General Conditions of Contract and  if applicable to any  other special  

conditions of contract. 
 

 
 

BID NO. 

 
 

DESCRIPTION 

 
 

DOCUMEN
T  
AVAILABIL
ITY 

 
 

NON-RE 
FUNDABLE 
TENDER 
FEE 

 
 

REQUIRE
MENTS 
 

COMPULSORY 

MEEETING 

CLOSING DATE 

 
09/03/26
9 

PROVISION  OF LEGAL 
SERVICES FOR 24 
MONTHS (RE-
ADVERTISEMENT) 

24 July 
2012 

R300.00  
LETTER 
OF GOOD 
STANDIN

G 

-NONE 02 AUGUST 2012 

09/03/29
5 
 

SUPPLY AND 
DELIVERY OF  
PRINTERS 

24 JULY 
2012 

 
R300.00 
 

CAPACITY NONE  02 AUGUST  2012 

09/03/
271 
 

PRINTING SORTING 

AND POSTING  OF  
STATEMENTS OF 
ACCOUNTS - 24 
MONTHS CONTRACT 

(RE-ADVERT) 

 

24 JULY 
2012 

 

R300.00 

PROVEN 

CAPACITY 
NONE 03 AUGUST 2012 

09/03/29

3 

PROVISION OF 

SHORT TERM 

INSURANCE (36 

MONTHS 

CONTRACT) 

26 JULY  

2012 

R500.00 `REGIST

RATION  

WITH 

FNANCI

AL 

SERVIC

ES 

BOARD

& A 

FINANC

IAL 

INTERM

IDIATA

RIES 

ASSOCI

ATION  

26 JULY 2012 

@10H00 AT 

EPHRAIM MOGALE 

MUNICIPALITY 

OFFICES, COUNCIL 

CHAMBER 

08 AUGUST 2012 

 

9/03/2
94 

SUPPLY AND 
DELIVERY OF 
TRACTORS 

24 JULY 
2012 

R300.00 FINANC
IAL 
CAPACI
TY 

NONE 06 AUGUST  2012 

09/03/
291 

PROVISION OF 
METER 
READING 
SERVICES (24 
MOTHS 
CONTRACT) 

23 JULY 
2012 

R300.00 PROVE
N 
TRACK 
RECOR
D  

none 03  AUGUST 2012 



 
 

The Municipality shall adjudicate and award bids in accordance with the B-
BBEE Status Level of  Contributor on a 80/20 and 90/10 points system where 
80/90 points are for the price and 20/10 points  will be allocated for BBBEE 

Level of the Contributor.  Bids will remain valid for 90 days .Our cashiers close 
business daily at 15h30. 
Enquiries relating to these  bids should be directed to Mr MS Mabotha and Mr 

R Mkhwanazi,  both  at  (013) 261 8400 during office hours (8h00-16h30) 
 

Mr M.J. LEKOLA  
ACTING MUNICIPAL MANAGER 
 


